2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls ES

non-Scoring Teams

Team Overall Results
Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
1 Bl ) Bob 00:10:19.50 29 EGMS 00:10:33.73 4
oomington Bobcats T Eminence 00:13:00.46 1
2 Lawrence County Trailblazers 00:10:46.27 45
3  Seven Oaks 00:11:54.95 56
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2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls ES

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bloomington Bobcats 00:10:19.50 12 29
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 74 Windsor Churchill 00:09:52.05 2
2 6 86 Irene Moyer 00:10:17.52 4
3 8 73 Sterling Churchill 00:10:25.67 6
4 10 83 Pili Hubble 00:10:30.34 8
5 11 82 Kara Hubble 00:10:31.92 9
6 14 96 Jules Wittkemper 00:11:01.30 (11)
7 16 79 Aria Durnil 00:11:40.32 (13)
2 Lawrence County Trailblazers 00:10:46.27 7 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 238  Cat Wooster 00:08:35.59
2 7 235  Miriam Tyler 00:10:24.20 5
3 12 229  Aubrey Knight 00:10:46.44 10
4 18 230  Evelyn Knight 00:12:01.31 14
5 19 227  Aeonah Hickman 00:12:03.80 15
6 25 226  Rachel Gulley 00:15:13.84 17)
7 27 236  Zabella Welch 00:15:28.55 (29)
3  Seven Oaks 00:11:54.95 6 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 478  Mya Fulk 00:10:15.54
2 9 481 Eliana Kloster 00:10:28.20 7
3 15 488  Rosalie Weaver 00:11:03.16 12
4 21 480  Catherine Kelley 00:12:23.17 16
5 26 474 |zabell Abram 00:15:24.69 18
6 28 487  Naomi Smith 00:15:38.77 (20)
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2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls ES

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 0
3 0
4 2
5 3
6 4
7 5
8 6
9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 0
14 (11)
15 12
16 (13)
17 0
18 14
19 15
20 0
21 16
22 0
23 0
24 0
25 (17)
26 18
27 (19)
28 (20)
29 0
30 0

238
181
196
74
478
86
235
73
481
83
82
229
195
96
488

90
230
227
84
480
208
193
87
226
474
236
487
91
76

Cat Wooster
Karis Crane
Mercedes Workman
Windsor Churchill
Mya Fulk

Irene Moyer
Miriam Tyler
Sterling Churchill
Eliana Kloster
Pili Hubble

Kara Hubble
Aubrey Knight
Hailie Wiley

Jules Wittkemper
Rosalie Weaver
Aria Durnil

Harlie Robertson
Evelyn Knight
Aeonah Hickman
Alice Kelwaski
Catherine Kelley
Ella Leek

Ayndria Richmond
Elizabeth Murphy
Rachel Gulley
Izabell Abram
Zabella Welch
Naomi Smith
Payton Robinson
Kelsy Day

Perfect Timing Race Management

Class Chip Time Team

4th 00:08:35.59 Lawrence County Trailblazers
5th 00:09:11.76 EGMS

5th 00:09:12.62 EGMS

4th 00:09:52.05 Bloomington Bobcats

4th 00:10:15.54  Seven Oaks

4th 00:10:17.52 Bloomington Bobcats

4th 00:10:24.20 Lawrence County Trailblazers

3rd 00:10:25.67 Bloomington Bobcats

4th 00:10:28.20 Seven Oaks

5th 00:10:30.34 Bloomington Bobcats

1st 00:10:31.92 Bloomington Bobcats

5th 00:10:46.44 Lawrence County Trailblazers
5th 00:10:47.29 EGMS

3rd 00:11:01.30 Bloomington Bobcats

4th 00:11:03.16 Seven Oaks

4th 00:11:40.32 Bloomington Bobcats

1st 00:11:49.99 Bloomington Bobcats

5th 00:12:01.31 Lawrence County Trailblazers

5th 00:12:03.80  Lawrence County Trailblazers
K 00:12:04.99 Bloomington Bobcats

4th 00:12:23.17 Seven Oaks

3rd 00:13:00.46 Eminence

5th 00:13:03.24 EGMS
K 00:13:13.42 Bloomington Bobcats

4th 00:15:13.84 Lawrence County Trailblazers

3rd 00:15:24.69  Seven Oaks

5th 00:15:28.55 Lawrence County Trailblazers
3rd 00:15:38.77 Seven Oaks

2nd 00:16:47.56 Bloomington Bobcats

1st 00:18:16.25 Bloomington Bobcats
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