2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls ES

Team Overall Results						
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score			
1	Bloomington Bobcats	00:10:19.50	29			
2	Lawrence County Trailblazers	00:10:46.27	45			
3	Seven Oaks	00:11:54.95	56			

non-Scoring Teams		
Name	Average Time	Finishers
EGMS	00:10:33.73	4
Eminence	00:13:00.46	1

2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls ES

Team	Results	
ıeam	Results	

. oam	rtocarto						
Place	Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score						
1	1 Bloomington Bobcats				00:10:19.50	12	29
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	74	Windsor Churchill		00:09:52.05	2
	2	6	86	Irene Moyer		00:10:17.52	4
	3	8	73	Sterling Churchill		00:10:25.67	6
	4	10	83	Pili Hubble		00:10:30.34	8
	5	11	82	Kara Hubble		00:10:31.92	9
	6	14	96	Jules Wittkemper		00:11:01.30	(11)
	7	16	79	Aria Durnil		00:11:40.32	(13)
2	Lawrence County Tr	ailblazers			00:10:46.27	7	45
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	238	Cat Wooster		00:08:35.59	1
	2	7	235	Miriam Tyler		00:10:24.20	5
	3	12	229	Aubrey Knight		00:10:46.44	10
	4	18	230	Evelyn Knight		00:12:01.31	14
	5	19	227	Aeonah Hickman		00:12:03.80	15
	6	25	226	Rachel Gulley		00:15:13.84	(17)
	7	27	236	Zabella Welch		00:15:28.55	(19)
3	Seven Oaks				00:11:54.95	6	56
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	478	Mya Fulk		00:10:15.54	3
	2	9	481	Eliana Kloster		00:10:28.20	7
	3	15	488	Rosalie Weaver		00:11:03.16	12
	4	21	480	Catherine Kelley		00:12:23.17	16
	5	26	474	Izabell Abram		00:15:24.69	18
	6	28	487	Naomi Smith		00:15:38.77	(20)

Perfect Timing Race Management Printed: 9/8/2025 7:24:24 PM Page: 2 of 3

2025 Flatwoods Invitational Girls ES

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	Name	Class	Chip Time	Team
1	1	238	Cat Wooster	4th	00:08:35.59	Lawrence County Trailblazers
2	0	181	Karis Crane	5th	00:09:11.76	EGMS
3	0	196	Mercedes Workman	5th	00:09:12.62	EGMS
4	2	74	Windsor Churchill	4th	00:09:52.05	Bloomington Bobcats
5	3	478	Mya Fulk	4th	00:10:15.54	Seven Oaks
6	4	86	Irene Moyer	4th	00:10:17.52	Bloomington Bobcats
7	5	235	Miriam Tyler	4th	00:10:24.20	Lawrence County Trailblazers
8	6	73	Sterling Churchill	3rd	00:10:25.67	Bloomington Bobcats
9	7	481	Eliana Kloster	4th	00:10:28.20	Seven Oaks
10	8	83	Pili Hubble	5th	00:10:30.34	Bloomington Bobcats
11	9	82	Kara Hubble	1st	00:10:31.92	Bloomington Bobcats
12	10	229	Aubrey Knight	5th	00:10:46.44	Lawrence County Trailblazers
13	0	195	Hailie Wiley	5th	00:10:47.29	EGMS
14	(11)	96	Jules Wittkemper	3rd	00:11:01.30	Bloomington Bobcats
15	12	488	Rosalie Weaver	4th	00:11:03.16	Seven Oaks
16	(13)	79	Aria Durnil	4th	00:11:40.32	Bloomington Bobcats
17	0	90	Harlie Robertson	1st	00:11:49.99	Bloomington Bobcats
18	14	230	Evelyn Knight	5th	00:12:01.31	Lawrence County Trailblazers
19	15	227	Aeonah Hickman	5th	00:12:03.80	Lawrence County Trailblazers
20	0	84	Alice Kelwaski	K	00:12:04.99	Bloomington Bobcats
21	16	480	Catherine Kelley	4th	00:12:23.17	Seven Oaks
22	0	208	Ella Leek	3rd	00:13:00.46	Eminence
23	0	193	Ayndria Richmond	5th	00:13:03.24	EGMS
24	0	87	Elizabeth Murphy	K	00:13:13.42	Bloomington Bobcats
25	(17)	226	Rachel Gulley	4th	00:15:13.84	Lawrence County Trailblazers
26	18	474	Izabeli Abram	3rd	00:15:24.69	Seven Oaks
27	(19)	236	Zabella Welch	5th	00:15:28.55	Lawrence County Trailblazers
28	(20)	487	Naomi Smith	3rd	00:15:38.77	Seven Oaks
29	0	91	Payton Robinson	2nd	00:16:47.56	Bloomington Bobcats
30	0	76	Kelsy Day	1st	00:18:16.25	Bloomington Bobcats